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HR 9025
Determination of NEPA Adequacy Streamlining Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Sep 28, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.  (Oct 28, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/9025 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Sep 28, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Oct 28, 2022

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Sep 28, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HR 9087 Related bill Oct 28, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.

Summary  (as of Sep 28, 2022) 

Determination of NEPA Adequacy Streamlining Act

This bill requires the Department of Agriculture and the Department of the Interior to use a previously completed

environmental assessment or environmental impact statement required under the National Environmental Policy Act of

1969 for a proposed transmission, pipeline, or renewable energy facility project if the proposed project is substantially the

same as one addressed in the previous assessment or statement.
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Actions Timeline

Oct 28, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.
Sep 28, 2022: Introduced in House
Sep 28, 2022: Referred to the Committee on Natural Resources, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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